Name — METZGER-OTTO LEROY
BN

Age at Entrance 18 YRS, 5 MOS
Home Address 1521 SCOTT ST,

County
Served at

Service Number 142 -64«56

Enrolled **  NAVY RECRUITING STAT ION-DETROIT MIChe 5-15-18

Rate LANDSMAN FOR ELECTRICIAN=RADIO. KXXX
Town- PT. HURON :
State MICHe

Served as

NAVAL TRAININGSTAT 10N
GREAT LAKES ILL.
RECEIV ING SHIP AT PHILA
DELPHIA PA.,

UeSeS. CAROLA

NAVAL HOSPITAL BASE 6~
BREST FRANCE

Remarks:

Library Bureaw 26-1533 .4

5-16-18

10-18-18
10-28-18

11-10-18

10-18-18

10-28-18
11-10-18

11-11-18

Date  DXMXX¥X 6-26-19 NAVY DEMOBILIZATION
Place Inactive Duty STAT ION=P|TTSBURG PA.

LANDSMAN FOR
ELECTRICIAN=RADIQ, 112
APPRENTICE SEAMAN 45
SEAMAN 2 CLASS 23

Rating at DischargﬁEAMAN 2 CLASS
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